FF0 007
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved.          Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80073905 Master Contract: 602559
Project: 80073905 Date Issued: 2021-03-23
Issued to: Yageo Corporation
                        3F, No.233-1, Baoqiao Rd.,
                          Xindian Dist.

Date Issued:  2021-03-23
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved.          Page 4
CORRELATION OF MODEL DESIGNATIONS
Multiple Listing
Application/Project No.
LISTEE’S MODELS
SUBMITTOR’S
MODELS
Certification
Report No.
80073905 180KD05 180KD05 2161766
80073905 220KD05 220KD05 2161766
80073905 270KD05 270KD05 2161766
80073905 330KD05 330KD05 2161766
80073905 390KD05 390KD05 2161766
80073905 470KD05 470KD05 2161766
80073905 560KD05 560KD05 2161766
80073905 680KD05 680KD05 2161766
80073905 820KD05 820KD05 2161766
80073905 101KD05 101KD05 2161766
80073905 121KD05 121KD05 2161766
80073905 151KD05 151KD05 2161766
80073905 181KD05 181KD05 2161766
80073905 201KD05 201KD05 2161766
80073905 221KD05 221KD05 2161766
80073905 241KD05 241KD05 2161766
80073905 271KD05 271KD05 2161766
80073905 301KD05 301KD05 2161766
80073905 331KD05 331KD05 2161766
80073905 361KD05 361KD05 2161766
80073905 391KD05 391KD05 2161766
80073905 431KD05 431KD05 2161766
71KH14,511KH14,561KH14,621KH14,681KH14,751KH14,781KH14,821K
H14,911KH14,102KH14,112KH14,122KH14,142KH14,162KH14,182KH14
180KH20,220KH20,270KH20,330KH20,390KH20,470KH20,560KH20,680
KH20,820KH20,101KH20,121KH20,151KH20,181KH20,201KH20,221KH
20,241KH20,271KH20,301KH20,331KH20,361KH20,391KH20,431KH20,4
71KH20,511KH20,561KH20,621KH20,681KH20,751KH20,781KH20,821K
H20,911KH20,102KH20,112KH20,122KH20,142KH20,162KH20,182KH20
180KH25,220KH25,270KH25,330KH25,390KH25,470KH25,560KH25,680
KH25,820KH25,101KH25,121KH25,151KH25,181KH25,201KH25,221KH
25,241KH25,271KH25,301KH25,331KH25,361KH25,391KH25,431KH25,4
71KH25,511KH25,561KH25,621KH25,681KH25,751KH25,781KH25,821K
H25,911KH25,102KH25,112KH25,122KH25,142KH25,162KH25,182KH25
Certificate: 80073905
Project: 80073905
Master Contract: 602559
Date Issued:  2021-03-23
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved.          Page 5
80073905 471KD05 471KD05 2161766
80073905 511KD05 511KD05 2161766
80073905 561KD05 561KD05 2161766
80073905 621KD05 621KD05 2161766
80073905 681KD05 681KD05 2161766
80073905 751KD05 751KD05 2161766
80073905 781KD05 781KD05 2161766
80073905 821KD05 821KD05 2161766
80073905 911KD05 911KD05 2161766
80073905 180KD07 180KD07 2161766
80073905 220KD07 220KD07 2161766
80073905 270KD07 270KD07 2161766
80073905 330KD07 330KD07 2161766
80073905 390KD07 390KD07 2161766
80073905 470KD07 470KD07 2161766
80073905 560KD07 560KD07 2161766
80073905 680KD07 680KD07 2161766
80073905 820KD07 820KD07 2161766
80073905 101KD07 101KD07 2161766
80073905 121KD07 121KD07 2161766
80073905 151KD07 151KD07 2161766
80073905 181KD07 181KD07 2161766
80073905 201KD07 201KD07 2161766
80073905 221KD07 221KD07 2161766